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Railway station
Go to the second floor by lift or escalator and follow signs

HEHEEEHA-B-C-D-E
ILAX—H—FFFIRHL —F—T2BICITERTICHS

Multistorey Car Park A-B-C-D-E
Go to the second floor by lift or escalator and follow signs

L>&AH—

TIN—R—FFETIHL —X—T2EICTERTICHES

BEFHEL>AH—
—ZFNNEEFEZ—ZFI) 3 DEEEA

Rent a car without driver

Go to the second floor by lift or escalator and follow signs

Rent a car with driver
Offices at T1 and T3, arrivals level

RO—Fl)F

B—IFN1FEEFZ—ZF)L 3DEEEDH O

Taxi
Parked outside T1 and T3, arrivals level

Car Valet
X—IF)L 1 FEEDH O

Parked outside T1, arrivals level

BESHESXHI VA

Car park pay station
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Subway

P

||
b stop

TS|
o

oI &

BEETNDZ ¥ NL/INREO—NTHEATE/NXEH

K—ZF)L 3 FEREDH O

Hotel courtesy shuttle and buses to the city centre
Located in the parking area in front of T3, arrivals level

O—HRfT&/YAEH (COTRALA/VR )

E—IF) 1 FERED O
Buses to the city centre (COTRAL bus)

Bus shops located outside T1, arrivals level
—ZFN5TER/H/VRE
2—XF)L 3 HFEED H O

T5 shuttle
Shuttle bus stops outside T3, departures level.

REBEFBESTE RN/ VX E
F—ZFN1, B=ZFN2. B—ZF/)L 3 DHFRME-

FERE D H O

Long Term Car Park courtesy shuttle
Shuttle bus stops outside T1, T2 and T3, departures and
arrllvals levels

wyod>
Baggage trolley

Hotel Hilton Rome Airport
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Via Francesco Aurelio Di Bella s.n.c.

http://easyparking.adr.it FEADRE : 41°47'35" N, E5
12°15'12" E

Via Antonio Zara s.n.c.
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ER#R- EFRER
+39 0665434956 (7:00 — 23:00)
= ATA.
EIBRiR

+39 06659527712 (8:00-20:00)
= Aviapartner

+39 0665953545 - 7249 (9:00-17:00)
= Consulta

+39 06659525660 (8:00-20:00)
= Flightcare Italia

+39 0665954252/6777 (2455 )

= Globeground ltalia
+39 06659530964 (7:00-23:00)
= Aviation Services

+39 0665954252/6777 (24FFE)
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ADR
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FELTRINELLI VILLAGE
BRIC'S

ROCCO GIOCATTOLI
TITOLI

SOLISSIMO

CARPISA

PLAYLIFE

TACCHINI
FELTRINELLI

C'ART

ALICE FASHION WORLD
ALL ITEMS € 12
DIXONS

FELTRINELLI
ROBE DI KAPPA

AIR STORE

BENESSERE

JEE#

TITOLI

GLAMOUR

BULGARI
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06.15 - 22.30

07.00 - 22.00

07.00 - 22.00
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DIXONS

VENCHI

GOOD BUY ROMA
ALICE - TIM
FATTORIE GAROFALO
CALZEDONIA
FURLA

AIR STORE

DOLCE & GABBANA
GUCCI

INTIMISSIMI

ALPHA SUNGLASSES
SWATCH

TIE RACK

ZEGNA

PINKO

FERRARI

ZOCCAI

GOOD BUY ROMA
GOLF US
VILEBREQUIN
BOGGI 1939
GLAMOUR
IMAGINARIUM
ITALIAN FOOD

ITINERIS

SALVATORE FERRAGAMO

TIE RACK
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AR—Y KBS

77y avNEm

77y arNEm
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&k 2N PILO-I)ILE Em
REE
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77y arNEm

77viarvtEm

F7 Y

77V avNEm
77y arNEm
"B
77yavHEm
77y avNEm
"B

B

77y avNEm
e £

77y arNEm

X ZN3- TIO-LE Em

ADIDAS
ALPHA BOUTIQUE
MATI'
BRACCIALINI GHERARDINI
COCCINELLE
GOOD BUY ROMA
X-RAY
GOLDEN POINT
FURLA
E ALPHA BOUTIQUE
B D&G
DISCOVER ROME
E BULGARI
E CANESTRO
LA CAMICERIA ITALIANA
E EMPORIO ARMANI
E ETRO
JUST DESIGN
GUCCI
GUESS
HERMES
LORO PIANA
MAGLI
MONCLER

DIXONS

PRADA
FELTRINELLI
E VALENTINO

E GOOD BUY ROMA
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TUre 77y avNEm B TUuMmI 07,00 - 22,00
- &K 2N TILO—-LE B% B GOOD BUY ROMA 07.00 - 23.15
- RXKRF BENESSERE 07.00 - 22.00
- K CAMICISSIMA 00.30 - 23.15
- 'R GIUNTI AL PUNTO 07.00 - 22.00
- HLE GIFT ART SHOP MUSEUM 07.00 - 22.00
S 77y arvNEm MATI 07.00-22.00
o X PLOA-LE- ‘@ GOOD BUY ROMA 07.00 - 22.00
BR &% CENTRO OTTICO VASARIDAL - 01 5 0
o 1860
o F7 N FABRIANO 07.00 - 21.30
o KB YAMAMAY 07.00-22.00
o F7 b0 C'ART 07.00 - 22.00
o 77y arvNEm HERMES 07.00 - 22.00
- 77y arvNEm LORO PIANA 07.00 - 22.00
o 77y arNEm TRUSSARDI 07,00 - 22,00
o 77y arNEm VALLEVERDE 07,00 - 22,00
o @ VODAFONE ONE 07,00 - 22,00
o 77y arvNEm ALPHA BUOTIQUE 07.00 - 22.00
o KBt TIMBERLAND 07.00 - 22.00
o Bl BOGGI 1939 07.00 - 22.00
o 77y arvNEm PIQUADRO 07.00 - 22.00
o Bl AERONAUTICA MILITARE 07.00 - 22.00
o Bl LIU-JO 07.00 - 22.00
o AR—Y KA @ NIKE 07.00 - 22.00
o 77y arvNEm KOCCA 07.00 - 22.00
- ZaNd: T ZARA HOME 07.00 - 22.00
o BNl GALLO 07.00 - 22.00
o KB QUORE 07.00 - 22.00
o Bl GALLO 07.0 0 - 22.00
3 Aeroporti

.. 1di Roma



T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3

IVUFG

B :Duty Free

77y avNEm
77y avNEm
B

77y arvNEm
77y arvNEm
BT

AR—Y B

REE

77y arNEm
B5E- WEME- 2N3
77y arNEm
FadL—bk

R

77y avNEm
&K ZN3- PILO-IILE ER
F7 80N

>aiITl)—

ap
a0

TyvrarvHEm
=]

7
=

i

F7 MY
77varNEm
EFHR

EERB

77varNEm

PIQUADRO
ALPHA BUOTIQUE
CANESTRO
FERRARI
BURBERRY
DIXONS

NIKE

OPTISSIMO

SALVATORE FERRAGAMO

AIR STORE

ITINERIS

GEOX

VENCHI

GLAMOUR

SERMONETA GLOVES

GOOD BUY ROMA

FABRIANO

BENESSERE

ZOCCAI

GENTILINI

TIE RACK

FELTRINELLI

JUST DESIGN

SERMONETA GLOVES

DIXONS

BENESSERE

8 Aeroporti
"4 di Roma

07.00 - 22.00
07.00 - 22.00
07.00 - 22.00
07.00 - 22.00
07.00 - 22.00
07.00 - 22.00
07,00 - 22,00
07.00 - 22.00
07.00 - 22.00
07.00 - 22.00
07,00 - 22,00
06.00 - 22.00
06,00 - 22,00
07.00 - 22.00
07.00 - 22.00
07.00 - 22.00
07.00 - 22.00
06.00 - 23.15
07.00 - 22.00
07.00 - 22.00
07.00 - 22.00
07.00 - 22.00
07.00 - 22.00
07.00 - 22.00
07.00 - 22.00

07.00 - 21.00

18



I —
.

X1V TFA4FITY O =N

TU7

T1 3&

T1 3&

T3 B=
T3 B=

T5

Y&V
h7zT
h7zT

EYE- BEYE
N7 T FHEMEES
Hh7x- PTOTRELANZY

h71- EYE

Hh7xT 77—ART7—R
h7zT
h7zT

H71I- EYE

X1V TF4FIY O — N

TV7?
IvU7FB

IvU7FB
IvU7FB
IvU7FB

I U7 B14-B23

TIU7F C8-Cl6

TIU7F C8-Cl6
TIU7F C8-Cl6
IVUFD

IVUFD

IVUFD

Y&V
42 N—
h7zT
h71T- LANZY - SHEMFE
LANZ>
N7 T FHEME
h7x- EYE

H71I- EYE
4> )N\—

LAKNZ>

H71- EYE- FEME 2N

3
SFUTHRELARNS Y

[EHE

CULTO CAFFFE’

CHEF EXPRESS
RUSTICHELLI & MANGIONE
CHEF EXPRESS

CIAO

RUSTICHELLI & MANGIONE

MC DONALD’S - CHEF
EXPRESS

CHEF EXPRESS
CHEF EXPRESS

RUSTICHELLI & MANGIONE

[EHE

MARCHESI DE’ FRESCOBALDI
CHEF EXPRESS

ACAFFE’ - SPIZZICO - TITOLI
CHEF EXPRESS

CULTO CAFFE'- HUB

RUSTICHELLI & MANGIONE
LUXURY

SPI1ZZICO
MARCHESI DE’ FRESCOBALDI

GUSTO
SPI1ZZICO

ANTICA FOCACCERIA SAN
FRANCESCO

8 Aeroporti
di ROIl':‘Ia

EERER

05.30-22.00
06.30-23.00

07.00-22.00

19

EETRRICELD

07.00-23.00

24855

05.30-22.00
24055
05.30-22.00

06.00-14.00

EERER
08.00 - 22.30
05.30 - 22.30
05.30 - 22.30
11.30 - 22.00

07.00 - 23.00
05.30 - 23.00

05.30 - 23.00
09.00 - 22.00

11.00 - 21.00

05.30 - 22.00

09.00 - 22.00



L e = . P ——

20
IUFD . v N— _
poE el CHEF EXPRESS 05302300
TV7G H71- LANTY CIAO 06.00 - 23.00
TUre N7 T LAKTY . WEHES GRAN CAFFE’ 245
2/N1
IUFH h7zT CHEF EXPRESS 07.00 - 16.00
1 h7z GRAN CAFFE’ ILLY 05.30 - 22.00
it LAKNZZ> GRAN CHEF RISTORANTE 11.30 - 21.30
1 EHE PIZZA CHEF 10.00 - 22.00
1 LANZ> WINE & FOOD 11.30 - 21.30
1 77—AR7—R MC DONALD'S 09.00 - 22.00
T1 N7 I FEMSE SKY LOUNGE BAR 05.30 - 22.00
s D42 N— MARCHESI DE’ FRESCOBALDI  07.00 - 22.00
3 h71- EYE PIAZZA DI ROMA 06.00 - 24.00
s LAKNZZ> CHEF EXPRESS 08.00 - 22.30
T3 N7 1 %7 OSAKA SUSHI — CHEF 06.00 - 22.00

EXPRESS

TOMhOY—EAR

X1V TFA4FIY O — BN

IV7 Y H|EVE R [E&HE = 1510
o e TRUESTAR 07.00-22.00
o e TRUESTAR 07.00-22.00
- £R FARMACIA 07.00-22.00

oV==7 CLEAN LIFE 08.00-21.00
T1 &

oI=. 5 4 < A NG

X8k IATTAZvY BUNNYSUN 08.30-21.00
T1 EHE BEGHOY>
N AOY kY2 —2 LA CASA DEL GIOCO 07.00-21.00

BEEAER DEDEM 245 RS
T1 &

Y% TRUESTAR 07.00-22.00

8 Aeroporti
"4 di Roma



I T

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3 B=

T3 B=

T3 B=

T3 B=

T3 B=

T5

T5

T5

£TVU7

BERIAEER

MRATRERIE
aYar
aar
aar
aar
Cok=yay
Cok=yay
aYar
R
MRATRERIE
BERIAEER

Cok=yay

Cok=yay

Coh=yaiy

Cok=yay
RBFHE
RBFHE
RBFHE
P At AN

TFIVFAFIYITF— N

TV7?
IvU7FB
IvU7FB
IvU7FB

IUF B14-B23
IU7D

IVUFG

VAR

Aﬁ di Roma

DEDEM

PUNTO NEL MONDO
TRUESTAR
TRUESTAR
TRUESTAR
TRUESTAR
FOREXCHANGE
TRAVELEX
TRUESTAR
FARMACIA

PUNTO NEL MONDO
DEDEM

TRAVELEX
FOREXCHANGE
FOREXCHANGE
TRAVELEX
GLOBAL BLUE
TAX REFUND

PREMIER TAX FREE

EXACTTA

[EHE
LOTTOMATICA

TRAVELEX

ATA HOTEL Executive Center

BE RELAX

BE RELAX

YEXCANGE

Aeroporti

2485/

07.00-21.00
07.00-22.00
07.00-22.00
07.00-22.00
07.00-22.00
06.30-22.00
06.00-22.30
07.00-22.00
07.00-21.00
07.00-21.00
2485/

07.00-22.00
06.30-22.00
06.30-22.00
06.00-22.30
07.00-12.00
07.00-12.00

07.00-12.00

24055

EERER
07.00-22.00
07.00-22.00
06.00-22.00
07.00-22.00
07.00-22.00

06.30-22.00

T e

21



IVUFG

IVUFH

IVUFH

IVUFH

T1

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3 B=

T3 B=

T3 B=

T3 B=

£TVU7

Y-
ARBFE
2B FHE
aBFHE

AOY hN>—2

&

TL7#>H—RERZE

&
&
&
&
&

TL7#>H—RERZE

12—V K

BE RELAX

GLOBAL BLUE

TAX REFUND

PREMIER TAX FREE

GAMENET

FOREXCHANGE

EXACTTA

TRAVELEX

TRAVELEX

TRAVELEX

TRAVELEX

FOREXCHANGE

EXACTTA

EXACTTA

8 Aeroporti
"4 di Roma

07.00-22.00
07.00-22.00
07.00-22.00
07.00-22.00
07.00-22.00
06.30-22.00
07.00-21.00
06.00-22.00
06.00-22.00
06.00-22.00
06.00-22.00
06.30-22.00

07.00-21.00

2485

22



fnz=ett O—<: 7405 —)

Aegean Airlines Aeroflot

I—THm=E FIO7O—b- O>FHE
Aerolineas Argentinas
FLECFORZE

Afrigiya Airways
F70FVZE

Air Algerie
FLSITUTFHRE

Air Baltic Corporation

I7- NUWF14v D

Air Canada
I7: Hh+4

Air Europa
I7-3—AOvyN

Air Italy spa
IF7- 4%)—

Air Moldova
EI)L RNz

Air One
IFo>

Air Transat

I7:- RZ2H¥Y N

Albanian Airlines
FILN_TFinz
American Airlines
FAUA> iz

Austrian Airlines

F—ANUTFHZE
Belle Air

RYyL- ITF—

Blue Air

TI—- IF—

Bluel
TIL—- 2>

British Airways

TUF4v>a1- TPIIA4X

0697150533

0648296303

199505199

064884349

9006006

0683514955

902401501

8955895589

064744062

199207080

800873233

0665011520

0665958081

0289634296

0645423630

+40 212088686

199259102

0665954195

[ ol

Aeromexico
FIOXEOMZE

Aer Lingus
I7VHA

Air Alps Aviation
IFPFILT Az

Air Berlin
I7- RILV>

Air China

Air France
I-IL7352A

Air Malta

K@% 3 %

Air Nostrum L.A.M.S.A.
I7:- /J—ARZA

Air Seychelles
-z

Air Vallée
IF7- INL

Alitalia Compagnia Aerea ltaliana

FURUF#ME

All Nippon Airlines
£HZE

Belavia
XSJT4TF

Biman Bangladesh Airlines
E—X>- NOIFFImzE

Blue Panorama

TIL—=—NJ)FINZE

Bmybaby Limited

Bulgaria Air
TLHIVTFHE

8 Aeroporti
"4 di Roma
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064203851

0642011953

0243458326

062222

0665955289

068552249

848884466

0665093522

199101191

65098413

165303303

62222

848858140

0642012345

0648771321

0648771350

+44 1332854000

064814341



/|

.

24

Biman Bangladesh Airlines Blue Air
E—v>- Nvo557 sz [ S T +40 212088686
Cathay Pacific Airways China Airlines
Cimber Sterling . Continental Airlines
U N—RZ—USH www.cimber.com 0666053030
Cathay Pacific Airways Croatia Airlines
CSA Czech Airlines Cyprus Airways
Delta Airlines EasyJet

848390256 =TTy R www.easyjet.com
Egyptair Emirates
IV7 Mz 06drazeal ISL-vHz 0645206060
Estonian Airlines Ethiopian Airlines
Eurofly Finnair
Iberia Iran Air

199101191 LSz 64741141
Jet2.com KLM
STy R W www.jet2.com +5 > A 199414199
Korean Air Kuwait Airways
Libyan Arab Airlines LOT - Polish Airlines

0665956014 ReS> Rz 848859300
Lufthansa Luxair
AN A ET - L +352 24564242
Malaysia Airlines Malev

06421541 IL—=" NYH U —fhz 640212121
MEA Meridiana
SR A—ANRZ 06486734 /5 XS4 FF 892928
Montenegro Airlines Niki Luftfahrt GMBH

8 Aeroporti
"4 di Roma


http://www.cimber.com
http://www.easyjet.com
http://www.jet2.com

JNoxT—- IF>¥ N

Royal Air Maroc
A4v)- I7:- EOv3

SAS
ANVIFETHRE

Singapore Airlines

SUAR—-ILmZE

Spanair

0647855360

+34 902131415

T

hE—-LHz

Royal Jordanian
0647.623.336 04 ¥ NSz

Saudi Arabian Airlines
199259104 FITPSETRE

SN Brussels Airlines
JVavtEILinzE

S ERERRAHIGES

AT

25

064787055

0642030460

+32 27232345

0648771351/ 2

AVS VA=

Swiss International Airlines . _
Syrian Arab Airlines

AL AL B — 4 12 - — 42 71
“ 848868120 SUYF- PSTHE 0642009

F2a3FrILITFSA2RX
TAP Air Portugal Tarom
I NHILRZE 0269682334 20 LRz 0685305045
Thai International Transavia Airlines
2 A EEHZ 0647813304 NSS4 ¢ PREZ 899009901
Tunis Air Turkish Airlines
F1-RTF 0642113232 LR ZE +90 2124440849
Ukraine International Airlines United Airlines
Y545 EEHRZE 0648771350 1F 45y KEEE 0269633707
US Airways Uzbekistan Airways
USTFPIIAX 848813177 IXRERR L 0642014811
Virgin Express Vueling

0269682364 807200200

D7—SY I%FATLA

Wind Jet Wizzair
AV RITY R 892020 P Gy 2 899018874

Yemen Airways

AIXUMZE

TIVYIRZE

0642013024

EEWEES

HP—EX EREES

|8 (%) 06.6595.1 (2485 )

REELCOVTOEMVEDE O—~zZ%E

06.6595.1 (2485 )

8 Aeroporti
"4 di Roma
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Alitalia 7 R Pz
06 65643 (248 )

FREWHR—b FIURVTHRZE
W DB A ERRE - EER4RE +39 0665434956 (7:00 — 23:00)
AT.A.
EERORTYIIRVAHICBEAVEDESEE V), EIBE45 +39 06659527712 (8:00-20:00)
Aviapartner
+39 0665953545 - 7249 (9:00-17:00)
Consulta
+39 06659525660 (8:00-20:00)
Flightcare Italia
+39 0665954252/6777 (2455 )
Globeground Italia
+39 06659530964 (7:00-23:00)
Aviation Services
+39 0665954252/6777 (2455 [)

FURUFTHZE (KFK) 06 6563.1 (7:00-23:00)

ENAC - 203 K1 15 28 06 65953139 (8:00-17:00)

AZEZI—L (BHER)
BiBY ( SNEBHRS )
AFEZI—L ( BHER)
ERER

ik &3

PEEMmREE
23 2. T
RZHER ( FREEE )

R

BYR ( XISKES:00 ~20:00 )

KEBHR (L2270t E—)

Car Valet (8—XFJL1)

06 65954040 (245 &)

06 65954342 (8:00-14:00)
06 65954848 (24BFME)
06 65953595 (2405 )
06 65954030 (7:00-14:00)
06 65955175 (248§ [&)

06 65953133/4 (245 )

06 65011438 (245§ &)

—ZF)1

06 65010974 (7:00-22:00)
—X7F)3

06 65010840 (7:00-22:00)

06 6595 6339 - 06 6595 3992

892.021 (2485 /)

06 65953139 (6:00— 24:00)

Aeroporti
di Roma
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1 RYEM PR 06 65955253
FHY—BTES YA 06 65953541 (6:30 — 22:30)
ZHENATWERY—EX (FH) 06 65958364 - 8349
BN O—XIZHE 06 65258
eElLb> H—F>- 4> O—NZHE 06 65259000

7L —L%1

HToWFhA 0B ETI B/ LTV

4 b www.adr.ith 5. adrforclient@adr.it58 TICEX—JL T, Fax#5+39 06.65953000l-Fax T
BEENOIL—AILRBRIBLERA, BEfEhIET—REER D.Lgs

196/03ICELTHEONE T, O—NZEBRE, IXNTOIL—ALCHLTIL—AZEEI0ALKNICEEFEL
TP, BH., BABHENBELENIBEICFBREEZEIRTICORN N BBEEEHY KT,

8 Aeroporti
di Rorl:la


http://www.adr.it
mailto:adrforclient@adr.it

